4886-9937-7117
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP
1200 Seventeenth Street, NW  |  Washington, DC 20036  |  tel 202.663.8000  |  fax 202.663.8007
Charles F. Donley II
tel: +1.202.663.8448
September 3, 2024
Via Federal Express and E-Mail

                          (LH, CTR LH, CTR RH, RH)
                          CUSTOMER IDENTIFICATION
                          SEAT TYPE DESIGNATION
SEAT TRACK WITH PnP DATA
SEAT TRACK WITH PnP POWER
PD PRIVACY DIVIDER
PRM
PERSON WITH RESTRICTED
MOVEMENT EXIT
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
TOLERANCE FROM HARD TO UPHOLSTERED SURFACE ±0.25" (±6,35mm)
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES
INCH 0.2-1.2 >1.2-4.7 >4.7-12.4 >12.4-39.4 >39.4-78.7 >78.7-118.1
MM 6-30 >30-120 >120-315 >315-1000 >1000-2000 >2000-3000
MAX.
INCH ±0.04 ±0.06 ±0.08 ±0.12 ±0.16 ±0.24
MM ±1 ±1.5 ±2.0 ±3.0 ±4.0 ±6.0
SUPPLIER ADDRESS:
RECARO
Aircraft Seating GmbH & CO.KG
Daimlerstrasse 21
74523 Schwaebisch Hall
GERMANY
CAGE CODE C1084
AISLE WIDTH
ABOVE
25INCH
= 20.8 INCH
AISLE WIDTH
BELOW
25INCH
= 20.3 INCH
PRM PRM PRM
PRMPRM
PRM PRM
PRM PRM
PD
PD PD
C
RBL 52
G / S / OFCR
LBL 26.5
RBL 26.5
L
G
LBL 52
OF
G
G
RBL 33.5
LBL 33.5
LBL 60
RBL 60
DOOR 2
TYPE A
DOOR 1
TYPE C
LH
RH
CTR LH
CTR RH
LH
RH

(LH, CTR LH, CTR RH, RH)
CUSTOMER IDENTIFICATION
SEAT TYPE DESIGNATION
SEAT TRACK WITH PnP DATA
SEAT TRACK WITH PnP POWER
PD PRIVACY DIVIDER
PRM
PERSON WITH RESTRICTED
MOVEMENT EXIT
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
TOLERANCE FROM HARD TO UPHOLSTERED SURFACE ±0.25" (±6,35mm)
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES
INCH 0.2-1.2 >1.2-4.7 >4.7-12.4 >12.4-39.4 >39.4-78.7 >78.7-118.1
MM 6-30 >30-120 >120-315 >315-1000 >1000-2000 >2000-3000
MAX.
INCH ±0.04 ±0.06 ±0.08 ±0.12 ±0.16 ±0.24
MM ±1 ±1.5 ±2.0 ±3.0 ±4.0 ±6.0
SUPPLIER ADDRESS:
RECARO
Aircraft Seating GmbH & CO.KG
Daimlerstrasse 21
74523 Schwaebisch Hall
GERMANY
CAGE CODE C1084
AISLE WIDTH
ABOVE
25INCH
= 20.8 INCH
AISLE WIDTH
BELOW
25INCH
= 20.3 INCH
PRM PRM
PRM
PRM PRM
PRM PRM
PD
PD PD
RBL 52
G / S / OFCR
LBL 26.5
RBL 26.5
L
G
LBL 52
OF
G
C
C
G
RBL 63
LBL 63
RBL 33.5
LBL 33.5
LBL 60
RBL 60
DOOR 2
TYPE A
DOOR 1
TYPE A
LH
RH
CTR LH
CTR RH
LH
RH